Oakland Park Lot Premiums

BUILDING

Phase 5

Phase 6A

Phase 6B2

Lot#  Width  Depth
489 50' 153’
491 55' 130’
31 55' 130’
114 71 138’
45 70’ 130’
52 60’ 130’
56 66' 130’
57 104’ 130’
58 65' 130’
97 68' 125’
100 68' 125’
124 70’ 134’
126 60’ 130’
127 60’ 130’
128 74’ 130’
135 55' 130’

8/29/21

(Subject to change)

Premium

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$20,000.00
$30,000.00
$20,000.00
$60,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$25,000.00
$40,000.00
$30,000.00

$40,000.00
$20,000.00

Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Corner
Interior
Interior
Corner
Corner
Corner
Corner
Interior
Interior
Corner
Corner
Interior

RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
AVAILABLE



