

8/29/21

Oakland Park Lot Premiums

(Subject to change)

	<u>Lot #</u>	<u>Width</u>	<u>Depth</u>	Premium		
Phase 5	489	50'	153'	\$5,000.00	Interior	RESERVED
	491	55'	130'	\$5,000.00	Interior	RESERVED
Phase 6A	31	55'	130'	\$15,000.00	Interior	RESERVED
	114	71'	138'	\$15,000.00	Interior	RESERVED
Phase 6B2	45	70'	130'	\$20,000.00	Corner	RESERVED
	52	60'	130'	\$30,000.00	Interior	RESERVED
	56	66'	130'	\$20,000.00	Interior	RESERVED
	57	104'	130'	\$60,000.00	Corner	RESERVED
	58	65'	130'	\$20,000.00	Corner	RESERVED
	97	68'	125'	\$20,000.00	Corner	RESERVED
	100	68'	125'	\$25,000.00	Corner	RESERVED
	124	70'	134'	\$40,000.00	Interior	RESERVED
	126	60'	130'	\$30,000.00	Interior	RESERVED
	127	60'	130'		Corner	RESERVED
	128	74'	130'	\$40,000.00	Corner	RESERVED
	135	55'	130'	\$20,000.00	Interior	AVAILABLE